NYSSRA Max Pricing

Event:

SL &GS
2nd SL or GS (same day)

Training or Skills Quest

Super-G
2nd SG (same day)
SG Trainin

2025-2026 Head Tax
usss

EASEF

NYSSRA

Late Fee Max Pricing

Footnote:

Late Fee/Withdrawal Policy
(Effective for all events on or
after January 24, 2025)

U12 & below

Maximum

$47.00
$25.00
$45.00

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
$2.00

Single Day Event
$25.00

A waiver request to exceed maximum
U16+ race pricing must include details of
all expenses & assumptions used to justify

a higher price

Clubs hosting NYSSRA races may not
charge a late fee to any athlete registered
before 5 PM on the Wednesday before the
event. In the instance an event starts on a
Thursday, the deadline shall not be before

5 PM on the Tuesday prior.

u14

Maximum

$57.00
$30.00
$55.00

$65.00
$35.00
$63.00

N/A
N/A
$3.00

Championships & Kandahars
$50.00

The applicable late fee, if any,
shall be determined by the Race
Administrator and be published
on the registration website.

U16+

Maximum without Waiver
(see footnote)

$80.00
$45.00
N/A

$85.00
$50.00
$69.00

$12.00
$3.00
$3.00

Any withdrawals and
requests for refunds (other
than documented medical
circumstances) after these
deadlines will be at the
discretion of the host club.



